Silicone Cannula
Experience seamless access with CONMED’s
flexible silicone cannula – enhancing
maneuverability, safeguarding soft tissues,
and maintaining a clear surgical field.
Imagine what we could do together.
To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)

©2025 CONMED Corporation, 1498717432   1/25
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x20mm HS-0820
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x30mm HS-0830
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x40mm HS-0840
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x50mm HS-0850
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 10x30mm HS-1030
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 10x40mm HS-1040
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 10x50mm HS-1050
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 12x40mm HS-1240